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2013 VERSYS" 1000 (European)

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 220)
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
STAY,CARRIER,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)
STAY,CARRIER,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)
STAY,STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 35063B)
STAY,STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 35063C)
STAY,STEP,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063D)
STAY,STEP,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063F)
CROSSMEMBER (Ref # 39042)

PAD,LH (Ref # 39156)

PAD,RH (Ref # 39156A)

CARRIER (Ref # 53029)

SCREW,TAPPING (Ref # 92009)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072)

COLLAR,11X30X6 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.5X10X6.2 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,8.8X12X25.6 (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X37 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER,11.8X26X15 (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

PART NUMBER

120CB0840
132BA0616
220AB0516
21176-0048
23062-0768
32052-0719

35063-0831-18R
35063-0832-18R

35063-0838
35063-0843

35063-0862-18R
35063-0881-18R

39042-0554
39156-0660
39156-0661
53029-0076
92009-1113
92022-1737
92066-1216
92072-1306
92152-1000
92152-1511
92152-1594
92154-0787
92154-0799
92154-1001
92154-1048
92161-1000
92161-1084
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2013 VERSYS" 1000 (European) Kawasaki

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
WASHER,8.4X16X1.6 (Ref # 92200) 92200-0807 2
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0159 4
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