



# 2013 VERSYS® 1000 (European)

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)	120CB0840	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)	132BA0616	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 220)	220AB0516	1
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0048	1
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062)	23062-0768	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0719	1
STAY,CARRIER,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)	35063-0831-18R	1
STAY,CARRIER,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0832-18R	1
STAY,STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 35063B)	35063-0838	1
STAY,STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 35063C)	35063-0843	1
STAY,STEP,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063D)	35063-0862-18R	1
STAY,STEP,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063F)	35063-0881-18R	1
CROSSMEMBER (Ref # 39042)	39042-0554	1
PAD,LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-0660	1
PAD,RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0661	1
CARRIER (Ref # 53029)	53029-0076	1
SCREW,TAPPING (Ref # 92009)	92009-1113	2
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1737	6
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1216	6
BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1306	1
COLLAR,11X30X6 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1000	4
COLLAR,6.5X10X6.2 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1511	4
COLLAR,8.8X12X25.6 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-1594	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0787	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X37 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0799	6
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1001	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-1048	4
DAMPER,11.8X26X15 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1000	12
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1084	2

# 2013 VERSYS® 1000 (European)

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER,8.4X16X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0807	2
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0159	4